
 

 

XL1  XL1
OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 0.1

R MAIN 1.4 1.5 R MAIN 1.4 1.5

L MACARTHUR / TALBERT 4.5 6.0 L MACARTHUR / TALBERT 4.5 6.0

R WARD 1.0 7.0 R WARD 1.0 7.0

L WARNER 6.8 13.8 L WARNER 6.8 13.8

L PCH 11.5 25.3 L PCH 11.5 25.3

R BAYSIDE 1.7 27.0 R BAYSIDE 1.7 27.0

L MARGUERITE 1.1 28.1 L MARGUERITE 1.1 28.1

R SAN JOAQUIN 2.0 30.1 R SAN JOAQUIN 2.0 30.1

L NEWPORT COAST 1.9 32.0 L NEWPORT COAST 1.9 32.0

R BONITA CYN / CULVER 1.8 33.8 R BONITA CYN / CULVER 1.8 33.8

R CAMPUS 0.4 34.2 R CAMPUS 0.4 34.2

R TURTLE ROCK 3.8 38.0 R TURTLE ROCK 3.8 38.0

R CAMPUS 0.4 38.4 R CAMPUS 0.4 38.4

R CULVER 0.5 38.9 R CULVER 0.5 38.9

R UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 4.3 43.2 R UNIVERSITY/JEFFREY 4.3 43.2

L WALNUT 4.2 47.4 L WALNUT 4.2 47.4

L REDHILL 3.1 50.5 L REDHILL 3.1 50.5

L MACARTHUR 0.5 51.0 L MACARTHUR 0.5 51.0

R THE SQUARE 51.0 R THE SQUARE 0.0 51.0

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN

THE SQUARE IRVINE (1)

51 MILES 51 MILES

THE SQUARE IRVINE XL1 30-12-11


